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Superb microvascular imaging
Professor Adrian Lim, 
Consultant Radiologist, 
Imperial College Healthcare 
NHS Trust

Seronegative arthropathy
Dr Ramy Mansour, Consultant 
Radiologist, Oxford University 
Hospitals NHS Foundation 
Trust

Crystal deposition diseases 
Dr Dhiren Shah, Consultant 
Radiologist, Northwick Park 
Hospital

Lunch

Rheumatoid arthritis
Dr Rajat Chowdhury, 
Consultant Musculoskeletal 
Radiologist, Oxford University 
Hospitals NHS Foundation 
Trust

11:15

11:45

12:15

12:45

13:45

Registration and refreshments

Welcome and introduction
Dr Mohammad Ali Shah, 
Consultant Musculoskeletal 
Radiologist, St George’s 
University Hospitals NHS 
Foundation Trust

Clinician: Overview of 
rheumatological disorders
Dr Tanya Baqai, Consultant
Rheumatologist, Luton and 
Dunstable University Hospital 
NHS Foundation Trust

Imaging techniques: What to 
use and what can they tell us?
Dr Ramy Mansour, Consultant 
Radiologist, Oxford University 
Hospitals NHS Foundation 
Trust

Osteoarthritis
Dr Melanie Hopper, Consultant 
Radiologist, Addenbrooke’s 
Hospital

Refreshments

08:30

09:00

09:15

09:45

10:15

10:45

A study day covering common rheumatological imaging challenges faced 
by the specialist and non-specialist reporting radiologist. Engaging and 
informative talks will be delivered by specialists in the field with a wide 
range of topics covered including what the rheumatologist needs to know, 
spondyloarthropathy, joint based disease and current best practice.

Educational aims:
• To identify and stage common rheumatological disease
• To familiarise delegates with current techniques in diagnosing 

rheumatological disease

This course provides 6 CPD credits in accordance with the CPD Scheme of the Royal College of Radiologists



14:15

14:45

15:15

15:45

16:15

16:45

Chronic recurrent multifocal 
osteomyelitis (CRMO) and 
Synovitis, Acne, Pustulosis, 
Hyperostosis and Osteitis 
(SAPHO)
Dr Asif Saifuddin, Consultant 
Musculoskeletal Radiologist, 
Royal National Orthopaedic 
Hospital NHS Trust

Spondyloarthropathy
Dr Kannan Rajesparan, 
Consultant Radiologist, 
University College London 
Hospitals NHS Foundation 
Trust

Refreshments

Tumours presenting as 
monoarthropathy
Dr Asif Saifuddin, Consultant 
Musculoskeletal Radiologist, 
Royal National Orthpaedic 
Hospital NHS Trust

Juvenile idiopathic arthritis
Dr Jeannette Kraft, Consultant 
Paediatric Radiologist, Leeds 
Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust

Close of event

Join us
Join the BIR today to benefit from 

reduced delegate rates for our events. 

For membership information visit: 
www.bir.org.uk/join-us
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Programme Organiser
Dr Mohammad Ali Shah, Consultant Musculoskeletal Radiologist, St George’s University 
Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust
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BY LONDON UNDERGROUND- FARRINGDON STATION:
Option 1: Turn left onto Turnmill Street. At the end turn 
left onto Clerkenwell Road. Hatton Garden is the third 
turn on the left. Option 2: Turn right onto Turnmill Street. 
Turn right onto Cowcross Street. Walk past the station 
entrance. Cross Farringdon Road onto Greville Street. 
Hatton Garden is the third turn on the right.

BY TRAIN- FARRINGDON/THAMESLINK:
Exit the station onto Cowcross Street, turn right and 
cross over Farringdon Road onto Greville Street. Hatton 
Garden is the third turn on the right.
KINGS CROSS
Take Metropolitan, Circle or Hammersmith and City 
underground lines to Farringdon station and follow 
instructions as above.

BY BUS
The Hatton is served by a number of bus routes at both 
ends of Hatton Garden including 55, 243, 8, 17, 25, 45, 
46, 242 and 341.

BY CAR
There are three NCP car parks within close proximity of 
The Hatton, one directly opposite the building. The other 
two are located on Cross Street (Saffron Hill NCP) and on 
Bowling Green Lane (off Farringdon Road). The Hatton is 
located very close to public transport links ensuring an 
easy journey and allowing you to avoid the congestion 
charge. However if you do need to drive please remem-
ber the venue sits within the congestion charge zone – 
for further information visit www.cclondon.com.

BY LONDON CYCLE SCHEME
There are two “Boris Bike” docking stations – one op-
posite the venue and another located at the Holborn end 
of Hatton Garden.


