

MSK IMAGING SERIES: RHEUMATOLOGICAL IMAGING

Venue: etc.venues Farringdon – The Hatton
CPD: 6 CREDITS



PHILIPS



MSK IMAGING SERIES: RHEUMATOLOGICAL IMAGING

Venue: etc.venues Farringdon - The Hatton

CPD: 6 CREDITS

A study day covering common rheumatological imaging challenges faced by the specialist and non-specialist reporting radiologist. Engaging and informative talks will be delivered by specialists in the field with a wide range of topics covered including what the rheumatologist needs to know, spondyloarthropathy, joint based disease and current best practice.

Educational aims:

- To identify and stage common rheumatological disease
- To familiarise delegates with current techniques in diagnosing rheumatological disease

08:30	Registration and refreshments	11:15	Superb microvascular imaging Professor Adrian Lim,
09:00	Welcome and introduction Dr Mohammad Ali Shah, Consultant Musculoskeletal Radiologist, St George's		Consultant Radiologist, Imperial College Healthcare NHS Trust
	University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust	11:45	Seronegative arthropathy Dr Ramy Mansour, Consultant Radiologist, Oxford University
09:15	Clinician: Overview of rheumatological disorders Dr Tanya Baqai, Consultant		Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust
	Rheumatologist, Luton and Dunstable University Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	12:15	Crystal deposition diseases Dr Dhiren Shah, Consultant Radiologist, Northwick Park Hospital
09:45	Imaging techniques: What to use and what can they tell us?	12:45	Lunch
	Dr Ramy Mansour, Consultant Radiologist, Oxford University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust	13:45	Rheumatoid arthritis Dr Rajat Chowdhury, Consultant Musculoskeletal Radiologist, Oxford University
10:15	Osteoarthritis Dr Melanie Hopper, Consultant Radiologist, Addenbrooke's Hospital		Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust
10:45	Refreshments		

14:15	Chronic recurrent multifocal osteomyelitis (CRMO) and Synovitis, Acne, Pustulosis, Hyperostosis and Osteitis (SAPHO) Dr Asif Saifuddin, Consultant Musculoskeletal Radiologist, Royal National Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Trust
14:45	Spondyloarthropathy Dr Kannan Rajesparan, Consultant Radiologist, University College London Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust
15:15	Refreshments
15:45	Tumours presenting as monoarthropathy Dr Asif Saifuddin, Consultant Musculoskeletal Radiologist, Royal National Orthpaedic Hospital NHS Trust
16:15	Juvenile idiopathic arthritis Dr Jeannette Kraft, Consultant Paediatric Radiologist, Leeds Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust
16:45	Close of event

11 JUNE 2019

Join us

Join the BIR today to benefit from reduced delegate rates for our events.

For membership information visit: www.bir.org.uk/join-us

Programme Organiser

Dr Mohammad Ali Shah, Consultant Musculoskeletal Radiologist, St George's University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust

MSK IMAGING SERIES: RHEUMATOLOGICAL IMAGING

Venue: etc.venues Farringdon – The Hatton

51-53 Hatton Garden London EC1N 8HN

BY LONDON UNDERGROUND- FARRINGDON STATION: Option 1: Turn left onto Turnmill Street. At the end turn left onto Clerkenwell Road. Hatton Garden is the third turn on the left. Option 2: Turn right onto Turnmill Street. Turn right onto Cowcross Street. Walk past the station entrance. Cross Farringdon Road onto Greville Street. Hatton Garden is the third turn on the right.

BY TRAIN- FARRINGDON/THAMESLINK:

Exit the station onto Cowcross Street, turn right and cross over Farringdon Road onto Greville Street. Hatton Garden is the third turn on the right.

KINGS CROS

Take Metropolitan, Circle or Hammersmith and City underground lines to Farringdon station and follow instructions as above.

BY BUS

The Hatton is served by a number of bus routes at both ends of Hatton Garden including 55, 243, 8, 17, 25, 45, 46, 242 and 341.

BY CAR

There are three NCP car parks within close proximity of The Hatton, one directly opposite the building. The other two are located on Cross Street (Saffron Hill NCP) and or Bowling Green Lane (off Farringdon Road). The Hatton is located very close to public transport links ensuring an easy journey and allowing you to avoid the congestion charge. However if you do need to drive please remember the venue sits within the congestion charge zone—for further information visit www.cclondon.com

BY LONDON CYCLE SCHEME

There are two "Boris Bike" docking stations – one opposite the venue and another located at the Holborn end of Hatton Garden







48–50 St John Street, London, EC1M 4DG www.bir.org.uk

Registered charity number: 215869

